
Jan 1 Saturday

NEW YEAR’S DAY

May 3 Tuesday

EID'L FITR

Jun 12 Sunday

INDEPENDENCE DAY

Aug 21 Sunday

NINOY AQUINO DAY

Nov 30 Wednesday

BONIFACIO DAY

Dec 30 Friday

RIZAL DAY

Jun 19 Sunday

LAGUNA DAY

Nov 1 Tuesday

ALL SAINTS' DAY

Dec 24 Saturday

CHRISTMAS EVE

Dec 25 Sunday

CHRISTMAS DAY

Nov 2 Wednesday

ALL SOULS' DAY

Jul 9 Saturday

EID AL-ADHA

May 1 Sunday

LABOR DAY

Apr 14

MAUNDY THURSDAY

Apr 15

GOOD FRIDAY

Apr 16

BLACK SATURDAY

Aug 29 Monday

NATIONAL 
HEROES DAY

Dec 31 Saturday

LAST DAY 
OF THE YEAR

Apr 9 Saturday

ARAW NG 
KAGITINGAN

Feb 25 Friday

EDSA PEOPLE POWER 
REVOLUTION ANNIVERSARY

Dec 8 Thursday

FEAST OF THE IMMACULATE 
CONCEPTION OF MARY

Feb 1 Tuesday

CHINESE 
NEW YEAR

Regular Holidays
Special (Non-Working) Days
Special (Working) Days

 LIST OF PH I LI PPIN E HOLI DAYS 
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